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Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust

Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust

Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
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Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust
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Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust

31/07/2018
31/07/2018
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31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
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31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018
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Continence Products
Continence Products
Continence Products
Continence Products
Continence Products
Continence Products

Executive Director

Continence Products
Continence Products
NonRes Bldg Additions

Laboratory External Tests

Ext Contr Domestics

Ext Contr Oth Hotel Srv

Contractual Clinical Srv

Ext Contr Domestics

Ext Contr Oth Hotel Srv

Adult & Community Services
Adult & Community Services
Adult & Community Services
Adult & Community Services
Adult & Community Services
Adult & Community Services

Corporate & Support Services

Adult & Community Services
Adult & Community Services
Corporate & Support Services

Urgent & Primary Care
Corporate & Support Services
Corporate & Support Services
Urgent & Primary Care
Corporate & Support Services

Corporate & Support Services

ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

HUMBER TEACHING NHS FOUNDATION
TRUST

ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

PRONIN LTD

WIRRAL UNIVERSITY TEACHING
HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

PAXTON MEDICAL GROUP

CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

26279727
26572547
26580563
26596236
26903925
27222255

27262428

27283676
27283677
27301217

27319859

27319864

27319864

27320471

27453493

27453493

68,407.39
48,094.32
45,647.32

(28,646.62)
54,238.86
78,131.48

39,000.00

(62,580.29)
62,580.29
36,268.00

38,959.00
128,247.25
17,088.00
27,017.19
507,852.81

73,568.19



