Department Family	Entity	Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transactic Amount	
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	26279727	68,407.39
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	26572547	48,094.32
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	26580563	45,647.32
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	26596236	(28,646.62)
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	26903925	54,238.86
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	27222255	78,131.48
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Executive Director	Corporate & Support Services	HUMBER TEACHING NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	27262428	39,000.00
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	27283676	(62,580.29)
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Continence Products	Adult & Community Services	ESSITY UK LTD	27283677	62,580.29
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	NonRes Bldg Additions	Corporate & Support Services	PRONIN LTD	27301217	36,268.00
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Laboratory External Tests	Urgent & Primary Care	WIRRAL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	27319859	38,959.00
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Ext Contr Domestics	Corporate & Support Services	CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	27319864	128,247.25
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Ext Contr Oth Hotel Srv	Corporate & Support Services	CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	27319864	17,088.00
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Contractual Clinical Srv	Urgent & Primary Care	PAXTON MEDICAL GROUP	27320471	27,017.19
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Ext Contr Domestics	Corporate & Support Services	CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	27453493	507,852.81
Department of Health	Wirral Community NHS Foundation Trust	31/07/2018	Ext Contr Oth Hotel Srv	Corporate & Support Services	CHESHIRE AND WIRRAL PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	27453493	73,568.19